MSc Corporate Finance

Semester 2 Timetable 2024/25 (Master Copy)

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
09.00- MG5113 Business and Society AY5122 Advanced International MG5113 Business and Society
10.00 Fottrell Theatre Financial Reporting and Analysis Fottrell Theatre (Weeks 1 —5)
(Weeks 1-5) (1MIA1, IMRF1) CA118
10.00- EC5119 Derivatives and Risk
11.00 Management
Tyndall Theatre, SCO05
11.00- EC5119 Derivatives and Risk *AY5134 Ethics, Data Analytic
12.00 Management and Statistics
Tyndall Theatre SCO05 MY123 — Seminar Room 1
12.00- *AY5134 Ethics, Data Analytics
13.00 and Statistics
MY123 —Seminar Room 1
13.00- AY5109 Advanced Corporate
14.00 Finance (bonded AY5105) (CF,
MIA1, AY, 1FIN1) D'Arcy
Thompson
14.00- AY5141 Accounting and AY5109 Advanced Corporate
15.00 Management Control for EC5124 Economics and the Finance (bonded AY5105)
Sustainable Organizations Global Economy CA117 (CF, MIA1, AY, 1FIN1)
(bonded AY5102) (CF, MIA1, CSB-G005
MIA3, AY, APE) ENG-G017
15.00- AY5141 Accounting and AY5109 Advanced Corporate
16.00 Management Control for EC5124 Economics and the Finance (bonded AY5105)
Sustainable Organizations Global Economy CA117 (CF, MIA1, AY, 1FIN1)
(bonded AY5102) (CF, MIA1, CBS — G005
MIA3, AY, APE) ENG-G017
16.00- MG5113 Business and Society
17.00 CBS-1006 AY5142 Sustainable Accounting,
(Weeks 1-5) Finance and Governance CA111
17.00- MG5113 Business and Society MG5113 Business and Society AY5142 Sustainable Accounting,
18.00 CBS-1006 Fottrell Theatre Finance and Governance CA111
(Weeks 1-4) (Weeks 1-4)

Note 1: Classes in addition to the timetable above




Please note that there WILL be other classes in addition to the regular classes scheduled above. For example, there will be regular tutorials (days and times to be announced). There will also be additional
workshops, guest lectures, etc. in various subjects. The timetable will be updated on a weekly basis and published on Canvas by Friday evening of the previous week.
*Lecturer will advise start date of tutorials - please note, there will be no tutorials / workshops in week 1
**Lecture will advise on when this timeslot will be used

*AY5134 - Please note Room MY127 except for 26/1 when it will be MY129
Buildings Legend: ENG — Engineering Building, CSB — Computer Services Building, CA — Cairnes Building, MY — Aras Moyola

Code Module Lecturer Email ECTS
AY5109 Advanced Corporate Finance John Nolan nolanj@universityofgalway.ie 5
EC5119 Derivatives and Risk Management Cian Twomey Cian.twomey@universityofgalway.ie 10
MG5113 Business and Society Aine ni Léime Aine.nileime@universityofgalway.ie 5
Optional Modules — choose 20 ECTS
AY5141 Accounting and Management Control for Sustainable Breda Sweeney / Patricia Martyn Breda.sweeney@universityofgalway.ie 5
Organizations patricia.martyn@universityofgalway.ie
AY5122 Advanced International Financial Reporting and Analysis Emer Curtis Emer.curtis@universityofgalway.ie 5
AY5133 Management Accounting for Sustainable Business Success Breda Sweeney Breda.sweeney@universityofgalway.ie 5
AY5134 Ethics, Data Analytics and Statistics Sharon Cotter / Rehman Mian Sharon.cotter@universityofgalway.ie
Rehman.uddin.mian@universityofgalway.ie 5
AY5142 Sustainable Accounting, Finance and Governance Orla Lenihan Orla.lenihan@universityofgalway.ie 5
EC5124 Economics and the Global Economy Ger Turley Gerard.turley@universityofgalway.ie 10
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